
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: PEACHESTER LODGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1110m

30 December 2023 - 12:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.28
(0:08.45)

0:55.83
(0:10.57)

0:45.26
(0:11.00)

0:34.26
(0:11.22)

0:23.04
(0:11.17)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 INASEC 4 68.5 0:08.54 1:04.28 [1] 0:55.74 [2] 0:44.70 [5] 0:33.56 [6] 0:22.47 [6] 0:11.78 [2] 1:04.28 0:33.56

Bailey Wheeler 400m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.04) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:10.69) (0:11.78)

2 1 JEMELDI 1 68.9 0:08.60 1:04.28 [2] 0:55.68 [4] 0:45.08 [2] 0:33.94 [2] 0:22.78 [2] 0:11.78 [3] 0.01L 0:33.94 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.78)

3 2 BOOM TORQUE 7 68.5 0:08.96 1:04.44 [3] 0:55.48 [10] 0:44.59 [9] 0:33.50 [8] 0:22.45 [7] 0:11.77 [6] 0.94L 0:33.50 -2

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.96) (0:10.89) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:10.68) (0:11.77)

4 4 WIN BURN 8 69.8 0:08.56 1:04.50 [4] 0:55.94 [3] 0:45.48 [1] 0:34.48 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 1.29L 0:34.48 -2

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:12.09)

5 8 EN POINTE 10 69.1 0:08.61 1:04.59 [5] 0:55.98 [5] 0:45.29 [3] 0:34.25 [3] 0:23.07 [3] 0:12.03 [4] 1.83L 0:34.25 +4

Michael Rodd 1000m Overall (0:08.61) (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.04) (0:12.03)

6 5 TANKER 2 67.4 0:08.70 1:04.69 [6] 0:55.99 [7] 0:45.10 [6] 0:34.06 [5] 0:23.01 [5] 0:12.03 [5] 2.41L 0:34.06 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.89) (0:11.04) (0:11.05) (0:10.98) (0:12.03)

7 10 PARACHUTER 3 67.5 0:08.45 1:04.72 [7] 0:56.27 [1] 0:45.41 [4] 0:34.25 [4] 0:23.08 [4] 0:12.03 [7] 2.6L 0:34.25 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.17) (0:11.05) (0:12.03)

8 6 REDZOUST 9 67.9 0:08.94 1:04.74 [8] 0:55.80 [9] 0:44.72 [11] 0:33.60 [10] 0:22.52 [9] 0:11.71 [8] 2.72L 0:33.60 -2

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.08) (0:10.81) (0:11.71)

9 7 GET UP GIRL 5 66.2 0:08.72 1:04.93 [9] 0:56.21 [8] 0:45.12 [8] 0:33.99 [9] 0:22.89 [8] 0:11.84 [9] 3.8L 0:33.99 +0

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.09) (0:11.13) (0:11.10) (0:11.05) (0:11.84)

10 9 FUMIKO 12 67.1 0:08.96 1:05.05 [10] 0:56.09 [11] 0:45.11 [10] 0:33.89 [11] 0:22.70 [11] 0:11.71 [10] 4.54L 0:33.89 +3

Blake Shinn 1000m Overall (0:08.96) (0:10.98) (0:11.22) (0:11.19) (0:10.99) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Marleedoone (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: PEACHESTER LODGE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1110m

30 December 2023 - 12:14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.28
(0:08.45)

0:55.83
(0:10.57)

0:45.26
(0:11.00)

0:34.26
(0:11.22)

0:23.04
(0:11.17)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 NICCI DE ROSA 11 67.1 0:08.63 1:06.24 [11] 0:57.61 [6] 0:46.62 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:24.00 [10] 0:12.64 [11] 11.51L 0:35.37 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.36) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Marleedoone (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ANDERS 1ST YEARLINGS ON OFFER 2024 WIDDEN.COM QTIS
Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

30 December 2023 - 12:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.02
(0:13.39)

0:57.63
(0:11.00)

0:46.63
(0:11.37)

0:35.26
(0:11.58)

0:23.68
(0:11.34)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 WOLFGANG 2 66.3 0:11.00 1:11.02 [1] 0:57.33 [4] 0:46.33 [4] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.30 [2] 1:11.02 0:34.96

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.47) (0:11.19) (0:12.30)

2 2 DEFIANT BOOM 3 67.4 0:11.00 1:11.15 [2] 0:57.76 [1] 0:46.76 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 0.77L 0:35.39 +7

James Orman 800m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.58) (0:11.34) (0:12.47)

3 6 SPIRITED 5 65.9 0:11.20 1:11.60 [3] 0:58.13 [2] 0:46.93 [3] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.53 [3] 3.43L 0:35.45 +7

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:11.20) (0:11.48) (0:11.51) (0:11.41) (0:12.53)

4 5 SHEZA CHIQUITITA 8 66.3 0:11.06 1:11.82 [4] 0:57.99 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.49 [7] 0:23.68 [7] 0:12.24 [5] 4.74L 0:35.49 +11

Kenji Yoshida 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.06) (0:11.44) (0:11.81) (0:11.44) (0:12.24)

5 4 MISHANI HERCULES 6 68.4 0:10.83 1:12.04 [5] 0:58.44 [3] 0:47.61 [2] 0:36.20 [2] 0:24.66 [2] 0:12.89 [4] 6.04L 0:36.20 +6

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.77) (0:12.89)

6 8 VALLEY OF OWLS 4 67.5 0:11.02 1:12.81 [6] 0:59.01 [5] 0:47.99 [5] 0:36.58 [6] 0:24.89 [5] 0:13.08 [6] 10.55L 0:36.58 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.69) (0:11.81) (0:13.08)

7 7 MAGIC MADGE 1 67.5 0:11.06 1:13.77 [7] 0:59.87 [7] 0:48.81 [7] 0:37.56 [5] 0:25.81 [6] 0:13.73 [7] 16.21L 0:37.56 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:12.08) (0:13.73)

Scratched: Pierant (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1615m

30 December 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.35
(0:15.03)

1:22.32
(0:11.95)

1:10.37
(0:12.07)

0:58.30
(0:12.12)

0:46.18
(0:11.89)

0:34.29
(0:11.45)

0:22.84
(0:11.12)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EAGLEMONT 2 67.0 0:10.81 1:37.35 [1] 1:21.72 [5] 1:09.69 [5] 0:57.61 [5] 0:45.53 [5] 0:33.69 [5] 0:22.32 [5] 0:33.69

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:15.63) (0:12.03) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:11.84) (0:11.37) (0:10.81)

2 4 BEAUFORT PARK 7 67.1 0:11.00 1:37.60 [2] 1:22.18 [4] 1:10.26 [3] 0:58.24 [3] 0:46.17 [3] 0:34.29 [3] 0:22.70 [4] 0:34.29 +6

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:15.42) (0:11.92) (0:12.02) (0:12.07) (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.00)

3 6 DRIVE A DEEL 1 65.9 0:11.12 1:37.73 [3] 1:22.70 [1] 1:10.75 [1] 0:58.68 [1] 0:46.56 [1] 0:34.67 [1] 0:23.22 [1] 0:34.67 -1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:15.03) (0:11.95) (0:12.07) (0:12.12) (0:11.89) (0:11.45) (0:11.12)

4 7 MOB BUSTER 6 65.6 0:11.13 1:37.87 [4] 1:22.50 [3] 1:10.47 [4] 0:58.38 [4] 0:46.29 [4] 0:34.46 [4] 0:23.00 [3] 0:34.46 +4

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:15.37) (0:12.03) (0:12.09) (0:12.09) (0:11.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.13)

5 8 FLYING JOY 10 66.5 0:11.04 1:37.96 [5] 1:21.78 [8] 1:09.96 [8] 0:57.94 [8] 0:45.88 [7] 0:34.10 [7] 0:22.69 [8] 0:34.10 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.18) (0:11.82) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:11.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.04)

6 1 OTYRAR 8 65.7 0:11.00 1:37.99 [6] 1:22.01 [7] 1:10.08 [7] 0:57.97 [7] 0:45.87 [8] 0:34.07 [8] 0:22.72 [7] 0:34.07 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:15.98) (0:11.93) (0:12.11) (0:12.10) (0:11.80) (0:11.35) (0:11.00)

7 2 AUSSIE NUGGET 3 66.0 0:11.18 1:38.11 [7] 1:22.45 [6] 1:10.32 [6] 0:58.30 [6] 0:46.23 [6] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.06 [6] 0:34.42 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.66) (0:12.13) (0:12.02) (0:12.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.18)

8 5 RITANI 9 63.4 0:11.59 1:39.03 [8] 1:23.83 [2] 1:11.95 [2] 0:59.85 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:35.87 +3

Marnu Potgieter 600m 400m (0:15.20) (0:11.88) (0:12.10) (0:12.09) (0:11.89) (0:11.65) (0:11.59)

Scratched: The Catch (#10), Russian Warrior (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1615m

30 December 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EAGLEMONT 2 67.0 0:10.81 0:11.51 [2] 1:37.35 0:33.69

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:11.51)

2 4 BEAUFORT PARK 7 67.1 0:11.00 0:11.70 [3] 1.46L 0:34.29 +6

Craig Williams 400m 400m (0:11.70)

3 6 DRIVE A DEEL 1 65.9 0:11.12 0:12.10 [1] 2.22L 0:34.67 -1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.10)

4 7 MOB BUSTER 6 65.6 0:11.13 0:11.87 [4] 3.09L 0:34.46 +4

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.87)

5 8 FLYING JOY 10 66.5 0:11.04 0:11.65 [7] 3.6L 0:34.10 +7

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.65)

6 1 OTYRAR 8 65.7 0:11.00 0:11.72 [6] 3.76L 0:34.07 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.72)

7 2 AUSSIE NUGGET 3 66.0 0:11.18 0:11.88 [5] 4.49L 0:34.42 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.88)

8 5 RITANI 9 63.4 0:11.59 0:12.63 [8] 9.91L 0:35.87 +3

Marnu Potgieter 600m 400m (0:12.63)

Scratched: The Catch (#10), Russian Warrior (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: MAGIC MILLIONS BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1050m

30 December 2023 - 14:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.29
(0:04.87)

0:55.42
(0:10.90)

0:44.52
(0:10.66)

0:33.86
(0:10.73)

0:23.13
(0:11.08)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:33.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SITUATION ROOM 1 70.0 0:05.06 1:00.29 [1] 0:55.23 [4] 0:44.19 [4] 0:33.50 [4] 0:22.22 [8] 0:11.74 [4] 1:00.29 0:33.50

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.06) (0:11.04) (0:10.69) (0:11.28) (0:10.48) (0:11.74)

2 6 HARDWARE LANE 3 68.2 0:05.16 1:00.35 [2] 0:55.19 [6] 0:44.04 [7] 0:33.33 [7] 0:22.59 [5] 0:11.64 [6] 0.36L 0:33.33 -10

Ryan Maloney 800m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.15) (0:10.71) (0:10.74) (0:10.95) (0:11.64)

3 3 SMART IMAGE 8 69.7 0:05.03 1:00.42 [3] 0:55.39 [3] 0:44.65 [1] 0:33.99 [1] 0:23.04 [3] 0:12.10 [2] 0.77L 0:33.99 -3

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.03) (0:10.74) (0:10.66) (0:10.95) (0:10.94) (0:12.10)

4 2 ORBISYN 9 70.2 0:05.19 1:00.50 [4] 0:55.31 [7] 0:44.57 [2] 0:34.06 [2] 0:23.34 [1] 0:12.26 [1] 1.26L 0:34.06 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.19) (0:10.74) (0:10.51) (0:10.72) (0:11.08) (0:12.26)

5 9 EMPEROR 5 69.8 0:05.21 1:00.52 [5] 0:55.31 [8] 0:44.08 [8] 0:33.35 [8] 0:22.57 [7] 0:11.86 [5] 1.39L 0:33.35 +2

Robbie Dolan 800m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.23) (0:10.73) (0:10.78) (0:10.71) (0:11.86)

6 10 MR GALAZI 4 69.0 0:04.97 1:00.76 [6] 0:55.79 [2] 0:44.73 [3] 0:34.18 [3] 0:23.39 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 2.77L 0:34.18 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:04.97) (0:11.06) (0:10.55) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:12.28)

7 8 GLORIOUS RUBY 2 68.5 0:04.87 1:00.96 [7] 0:56.09 [1] 0:44.72 [6] 0:34.05 [5] 0:23.08 [6] 0:12.04 [8] 3.98L 0:34.05 -7

Tyler Schiller 800m Overall (0:04.87) (0:11.37) (0:10.67) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:12.04)

8 1 MISHANI SNIPER 10 67.6 0:05.09 1:01.10 [8] 0:56.01 [5] 0:44.87 [5] 0:34.18 [6] 0:23.53 [4] 0:12.28 [7] 4.79L 0:34.18 -11

Jake Molloy 800m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.14) (0:10.69) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Perseids (#7), Constant Flight (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.77
(0:11.18)

1:08.59
(0:10.84)

0:57.75
(0:11.19)

0:46.56
(0:11.77)

0:34.79
(0:11.14)

0:23.65
(0:11.35)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 7 66.7 0:10.90 1:19.77 [1] 1:08.59 [1] 0:57.69 [3] 0:46.37 [2] 0:34.69 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:34.69

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.90) (0:11.32) (0:11.68) (0:11.30) (0:11.09)

2 5 BETTCHA THE CROWN 14 68.3 0:10.73 1:19.86 [2] 1:08.57 [3] 0:57.84 [1] 0:46.65 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:34.88 -2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.73) (0:11.19) (0:11.77) (0:11.14) (0:11.40)

3 7 CENTRESTONE 10 67.0 0:10.99 1:19.97 [3] 1:08.14 [8] 0:56.99 [8] 0:45.85 [8] 0:34.22 [8] 0:22.85 [8] 0:34.22 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.83) (0:11.15) (0:11.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.37) (0:10.99)

4 15 SABALENKA 1 68.1 0:10.80 1:20.08 [4] 1:08.85 [2] 0:58.05 [2] 0:46.60 [3] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:34.84 -2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.80) (0:11.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.39) (0:11.13)

5 11 SO COUNTRY 2 66.6 0:11.15 1:20.22 [5] 1:08.62 [5] 0:57.47 [6] 0:46.29 [6] 0:34.62 [7] 0:23.22 [6] 0:34.62 -1

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.18) (0:11.67) (0:11.40) (0:11.26)

6 6 PETUNIA 9 66.4 0:11.14 1:20.36 [6] 1:08.61 [7] 0:57.47 [7] 0:46.30 [7] 0:34.80 [6] 0:23.33 [7] 0:34.80 -1

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.50) (0:11.47) (0:11.28)

7 2 COUNT DA BEANS 12 68.7 0:10.90 1:20.49 [7] 1:08.76 [6] 0:57.86 [5] 0:46.88 [4] 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.77 [4] 0:35.23 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:10.90) (0:10.98) (0:11.65) (0:11.46) (0:11.43)

8 10 PACIFIC ATLANTIC 5 65.9 0:11.08 1:20.84 [8] 1:09.50 [4] 0:58.42 [4] 0:47.22 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.08 [5] 0:35.57 +0

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.08) (0:11.20) (0:11.65) (0:11.49) (0:11.39)

9 8 JUST A JEDI 4 65.4 0:11.26 1:21.60 [9] 1:09.66 [9] 0:58.39 [9] 0:47.13 [9] 0:35.66 [9] 0:23.98 [9] 0:35.66 -1

Michael Rodd 1200m 1000m (0:11.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Dr Why Not (#1), The Cullinan (#12), Bandit (#13), Le Heros (#9), Russian Warrior (#14), Plundering (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 7 66.7 0:10.90 0:12.30 [1] 1:19.77 0:34.69

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

2 5 BETTCHA THE CROWN 14 68.3 0:10.73 0:12.34 [2] 0.55L 0:34.88 -2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

3 7 CENTRESTONE 10 67.0 0:10.99 0:11.86 [4] 1.15L 0:34.22 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.86)

4 15 SABALENKA 1 68.1 0:10.80 0:12.32 [3] 1.8L 0:34.84 -2

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

5 11 SO COUNTRY 2 66.6 0:11.15 0:11.96 [7] 2.63L 0:34.62 -1

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.96)

6 6 PETUNIA 9 66.4 0:11.14 0:12.05 [8] 3.47L 0:34.80 -1

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

7 2 COUNT DA BEANS 12 68.7 0:10.90 0:12.34 [5] 4.23L 0:35.23 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

8 10 PACIFIC ATLANTIC 5 65.9 0:11.08 0:12.69 [6] 6.28L 0:35.57 +0

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

9 8 JUST A JEDI 4 65.4 0:11.26 0:12.57 [9] 10.74L 0:35.66 -1

Michael Rodd 1200m 1000m (0:12.57)

Scratched: Dr Why Not (#1), The Cullinan (#12), Bandit (#13), Le Heros (#9), Russian Warrior (#14), Plundering (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT - 2020m

30 December 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.75
(0:15.37)

1:49.38
(0:11.87)

1:37.51
(0:12.02)

1:25.49
(0:12.29)

1:13.20
(0:12.59)

1:00.61
(0:12.84)

0:47.77
(0:12.48)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 PRINCESS RHAENYS 8 65.2 0:11.33 2:04.75 [1] 1:49.31 [2] 1:37.35 [4] 1:25.02 [4] 1:12.76 [4] 1:00.34 [4] 0:47.39 [4] 0:34.96

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.44) (0:11.96) (0:12.33) (0:12.26) (0:12.42) (0:12.95) (0:12.43)

2 12 RED WAVE 11 64.2 0:11.43 2:04.90 [2] 1:49.22 [7] 1:37.25 [7] 1:24.83 [6] 1:12.56 [6] 1:00.16 [6] 0:47.28 [6] 0:34.76 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:15.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.42) (0:12.27) (0:12.40) (0:12.88) (0:12.52)

3 2 DUNE FORTY FIVE 1 63.8 0:11.56 2:05.03 [3] 1:49.48 [5] 1:37.79 [1] 1:25.52 [2] 1:13.21 [3] 1:00.69 [3] 0:47.75 [3] 0:35.23 -12

Blake Shinn Overall 600m (0:15.55) (0:11.69) (0:12.27) (0:12.31) (0:12.52) (0:12.94) (0:12.52)

4 5 MILITARY GAMBLER 9 63.8 0:11.55 2:05.06 [4] 1:49.69 [1] 1:37.75 [2] 1:25.80 [1] 1:13.51 [1] 1:00.92 [1] 0:48.08 [1] 0:35.60 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.37) (0:11.94) (0:11.95) (0:12.29) (0:12.59) (0:12.84) (0:12.48)

5 8 ARTFUL GIRL 2 64.3 0:11.40 2:05.31 [5] 1:49.44 [8] 1:37.69 [6] 1:25.50 [5] 1:13.23 [5] 1:00.70 [5] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.26 -9

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:15.87) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:12.53) (0:12.93) (0:12.51)

6 9 HEAD OF STATE 3 64.3 0:11.36 2:05.32 [6] 1:49.29 [10] 1:37.21 [10] 1:24.76 [10] 1:12.39 [10] 1:00.04 [10] 0:47.13 [10] 0:34.79 -12

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.03) (0:12.08) (0:12.45) (0:12.37) (0:12.35) (0:12.91) (0:12.34)

7 6 QUALITY TIME 10 63.3 0:11.63 2:05.48 [7] 1:50.04 [3] 1:38.11 [3] 1:25.97 [3] 1:13.70 [2] 1:01.18 [2] 0:48.36 [2] 0:35.84 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.44) (0:11.93) (0:12.14) (0:12.27) (0:12.52) (0:12.82) (0:12.52)

8 7 FLASH AAH 4 64.5 0:11.42 2:05.51 [8] 1:49.85 [6] 1:37.70 [8] 1:25.18 [9] 1:12.80 [9] 1:00.54 [8] 0:47.63 [8] 0:35.15 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.66) (0:12.15) (0:12.52) (0:12.38) (0:12.26) (0:12.91) (0:12.48)

9 1 GREAT HOUSE 12 64.1 0:11.48 2:05.57 [9] 1:49.39 [11] 1:37.60 [9] 1:25.26 [8] 1:12.88 [8] 1:00.45 [9] 0:47.52 [9] 0:35.16 -7

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:16.18) (0:11.79) (0:12.34) (0:12.38) (0:12.43) (0:12.93) (0:12.36)

10 3 LOVE TAP 7 63.5 0:11.47 2:05.64 [10] 1:50.14 [4] 1:38.05 [5] 1:25.53 [7] 1:13.26 [7] 1:00.76 [7] 0:47.83 [7] 0:35.30 -7

Tyler Schiller 600m 600m (0:15.50) (0:12.09) (0:12.52) (0:12.27) (0:12.50) (0:12.93) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#13), Naval College (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT - 2020m

30 December 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.75
(0:15.37)

1:49.38
(0:11.87)

1:37.51
(0:12.02)

1:25.49
(0:12.29)

1:13.20
(0:12.59)

1:00.61
(0:12.84)

0:47.77
(0:12.48)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 ALBURQ 13 64.6 0:11.45 2:06.73 [11] 1:50.70 [9] 1:38.38 [11] 1:25.99 [11] 1:13.63 [11] 1:01.36 [11] 0:48.51 [11] 0:36.11 -5

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:16.03) (0:12.32) (0:12.39) (0:12.36) (0:12.27) (0:12.85) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#13), Naval College (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT - 2020m

30 December 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.29
(0:11.60)

0:23.69
(0:11.53)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 PRINCESS RHAENYS 8 65.2 0:11.33 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.16 [1] 2:04.75 0:34.96

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:12.16)

2 12 RED WAVE 11 64.2 0:11.43 0:34.76 [6] 0:23.33 [5] 0:11.88 [4] 0.88L 0:34.76 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:11.43) (0:11.45) (0:11.88)

3 2 DUNE FORTY FIVE 1 63.8 0:11.56 0:35.23 [4] 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.11 [3] 1.61L 0:35.23 -12

Blake Shinn Overall 600m (0:11.56) (0:11.56) (0:12.11)

4 5 MILITARY GAMBLER 9 63.8 0:11.55 0:35.60 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.45 [2] 1.82L 0:35.60 -4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.60) (0:11.55) (0:12.45)

5 8 ARTFUL GIRL 2 64.3 0:11.40 0:35.26 [5] 0:23.60 [6] 0:12.20 [6] 3.24L 0:35.26 -9

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:12.20)

6 9 HEAD OF STATE 3 64.3 0:11.36 0:34.79 [10] 0:23.35 [10] 0:11.99 [7] 3.34L 0:34.79 -12

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.36) (0:11.99)

7 6 QUALITY TIME 10 63.3 0:11.63 0:35.84 [2] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 4.29L 0:35.84 -1

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

8 7 FLASH AAH 4 64.5 0:11.42 0:35.15 [8] 0:23.58 [9] 0:12.16 [8] 4.43L 0:35.15 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.42) (0:12.16)

9 1 GREAT HOUSE 12 64.1 0:11.48 0:35.16 [9] 0:23.68 [8] 0:12.17 [10] 4.78L 0:35.16 -7

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:11.48) (0:11.51) (0:12.17)

10 3 LOVE TAP 7 63.5 0:11.47 0:35.30 [7] 0:23.83 [7] 0:12.28 [9] 5.2L 0:35.30 -7

Tyler Schiller 600m 600m (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#13), Naval College (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS SHOOT OUT - 2020m

30 December 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.29
(0:11.60)

0:23.69
(0:11.53)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 ALBURQ 13 64.6 0:11.45 0:36.11 [11] 0:24.66 [11] 0:13.05 [11] 11.63L 0:36.11 -5

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.45) (0:11.61) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Readily Availabull (#13), Naval College (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS VO ROGUE PLATE - GROUP 3 - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.84
(0:10.74)

1:09.10
(0:10.63)

0:58.47
(0:11.45)

0:47.02
(0:11.94)

0:35.08
(0:11.60)

0:23.48
(0:11.49)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CIFRADO 10 66.5 0:10.97 1:19.84 [1] 1:08.42 [9] 0:57.45 [10] 0:46.17 [10] 0:34.18 [9] 0:22.69 [8] 0:34.18

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.99) (0:11.49) (0:11.09)

2 2 CHRYSAOR 1 68.1 0:10.78 1:19.94 [2] 1:08.59 [8] 0:57.81 [7] 0:46.40 [8] 0:34.52 [6] 0:22.98 [6] 0:34.52 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.88) (0:11.54) (0:11.17)

3 8 RINGER'S REWARD 5 68.5 0:10.83 1:20.08 [3] 1:08.63 [10] 0:57.80 [9] 0:46.41 [9] 0:34.47 [8] 0:22.98 [7] 0:34.47 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.83) (0:11.39) (0:11.94) (0:11.49) (0:11.11)

4 4 DEEP RESPECT 4 67.1 0:10.84 1:20.15 [4] 1:08.84 [7] 0:58.00 [8] 0:46.74 [6] 0:34.67 [7] 0:23.24 [5] 0:34.67 -3

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:10.84) (0:11.26) (0:12.07) (0:11.43) (0:11.18)

5 7 ZOUPHORIA 11 68.8 0:10.63 1:20.15 [5] 1:09.41 [1] 0:58.78 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.79 [1] 0:35.39 +1

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:10.74) (0:10.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.94) (0:11.60) (0:11.49)

6 3 SHOW ME MERCY 3 70.0 0:10.58 1:20.47 [6] 1:09.31 [6] 0:58.73 [5] 0:47.43 [3] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.85 [3] 0:35.45 +4

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:10.58) (0:11.30) (0:11.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.42)

7 6 CONEY ISLAND BABY 6 68.1 0:10.71 1:20.89 [7] 1:10.01 [2] 0:59.30 [3] 0:47.78 [4] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.23 [4] 0:35.89 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:10.88) (0:10.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.89) (0:11.66) (0:11.64)

8 11 BLACK MINTO 9 68.2 0:10.70 1:21.00 [8] 1:10.11 [3] 0:59.41 [2] 0:48.02 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.43 [2] 0:36.10 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:10.89) (0:10.70) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:11.67) (0:11.70)

9 12 NOBLE STYLE 8 69.3 0:10.64 1:21.16 [9] 1:10.14 [5] 0:59.50 [4] 0:47.87 [5] 0:35.81 [5] 0:23.97 [9] 0:35.81 +7

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.64) (0:11.63) (0:12.06) (0:11.84) (0:11.52)

10 10 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 7 67.3 0:10.91 1:22.84 [10] 1:11.86 [4] 1:00.95 [6] 0:49.40 [7] 0:37.14 [10] 0:25.17 [10] 0:37.14 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.91) (0:11.55) (0:12.26) (0:11.97) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#9), Dazzle Legend (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MAGIC MILLIONS VO ROGUE PLATE - GROUP 3 - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CIFRADO 10 66.5 0:10.97 0:11.60 [6] 1:19.84 0:34.18

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

2 2 CHRYSAOR 1 68.1 0:10.78 0:11.81 [4] 0.56L 0:34.52 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

3 8 RINGER'S REWARD 5 68.5 0:10.83 0:11.87 [5] 1.38L 0:34.47 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

4 4 DEEP RESPECT 4 67.1 0:10.84 0:12.06 [3] 1.82L 0:34.67 -3

Blake Shinn 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

5 7 ZOUPHORIA 11 68.8 0:10.63 0:12.30 [1] 1.82L 0:35.39 +1

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.30)

6 3 SHOW ME MERCY 3 70.0 0:10.58 0:12.43 [2] 3.67L 0:35.45 +4

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

7 6 CONEY ISLAND BABY 6 68.1 0:10.71 0:12.59 [8] 6.14L 0:35.89 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

8 11 BLACK MINTO 9 68.2 0:10.70 0:12.73 [7] 6.82L 0:36.10 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

9 12 NOBLE STYLE 8 69.3 0:10.64 0:12.45 [9] 7.76L 0:35.81 +7

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

10 10 YOU'LL NEVER GUESS 7 67.3 0:10.91 0:13.28 [10] 17.62L 0:37.14 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.28)

Scratched: Glass Of Rose (#9), Dazzle Legend (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS NUDGEE STAKES - LISTED - 1200m

30 December 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.31
(0:13.19)

0:56.12
(0:10.42)

0:45.70
(0:11.01)

0:34.69
(0:11.35)

0:23.34
(0:11.43)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LADY LAGUNA 2 69.5 0:10.60 1:09.31 [1] 0:55.82 [7] 0:45.22 [6] 0:34.17 [7] 0:22.85 [7] 0:11.55 [5] 1:09.31 0:34.17

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.55)

2 12 CHINNY BOOM 3 70.4 0:10.51 1:09.45 [2] 0:56.26 [2] 0:45.75 [3] 0:34.55 [3] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.83 [4] 0.78L 0:34.55 +6

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.51) (0:11.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.33) (0:11.83)

3 1 COMRADE ROSA 11 69.8 0:10.61 1:09.55 [3] 0:55.61 [15] 0:45.00 [13] 0:34.02 [13] 0:22.72 [14] 0:11.54 [12] 1.36L 0:34.02 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.61) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:11.18) (0:11.54)

4 3 EXTREMIST 15 70.1 0:10.42 1:09.58 [4] 0:56.39 [1] 0:45.97 [1] 0:34.81 [2] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.09 [2] 1.54L 0:34.81 +7

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.42) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.36) (0:12.09)

5 13 WILLINGA BEAST 18 68.2 0:10.77 1:09.61 [5] 0:55.70 [14] 0:44.93 [14] 0:34.05 [14] 0:22.84 [12] 0:11.67 [7] 1.77L 0:34.05 +7

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.77) (0:10.88) (0:11.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.67)

6 2 PARISAL 9 68.0 0:10.74 1:09.64 [6] 0:56.19 [6] 0:45.45 [8] 0:34.50 [6] 0:23.23 [5] 0:12.02 [3] 1.94L 0:34.50 +7

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.74) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:12.02)

7 7 ESSONNE 1 69.5 0:10.62 1:09.72 [7] 0:55.98 [12] 0:45.36 [9] 0:34.24 [10] 0:23.01 [11] 0:11.76 [8] 2.38L 0:34.24 -4

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.25) (0:11.76)

8 10 ENTERPRISE POMME 4 69.5 0:10.47 1:09.74 [8] 0:56.52 [3] 0:46.05 [2] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.34 [1] 2.48L 0:35.12 +0

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.47) (0:10.93) (0:11.35) (0:11.43) (0:12.34)

9 5 BETTER GET SET 6 68.0 0:10.70 1:10.05 [9] 0:56.76 [4] 0:46.06 [4] 0:35.06 [5] 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.28 [6] 4.35L 0:35.06 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.70) (0:11.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.34) (0:12.28)

10 19 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 16 66.9 0:10.88 1:10.19 [10] 0:56.41 [13] 0:45.23 [15] 0:34.35 [15] 0:23.16 [15] 0:11.86 [15] 5.15L 0:34.35 +3

Elione Chaves 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Midnight In Tokyo (#14), Inasec (#15), Chatty Lady (#6), Lady Of Luxury (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS NUDGEE STAKES - LISTED - 1200m

30 December 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.31
(0:13.19)

0:56.12
(0:10.42)

0:45.70
(0:11.01)

0:34.69
(0:11.35)

0:23.34
(0:11.43)

0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 BAROSSA ROSA 12 67.9 0:10.81 1:10.21 [11] 0:56.57 [10] 0:45.76 [11] 0:34.72 [11] 0:23.71 [8] 0:12.24 [9] 5.29L 0:34.72 +3

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.81) (0:11.04) (0:11.01) (0:11.47) (0:12.24)

12 16 JAYANTHI 8 68.8 0:10.74 1:10.24 [12] 0:56.55 [11] 0:45.81 [10] 0:34.75 [12] 0:23.47 [13] 0:12.25 [11] 5.42L 0:34.75 +4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.74) (0:11.06) (0:11.28) (0:11.22) (0:12.25)

13 9 KIR ROYALE 5 68.6 0:10.64 1:10.29 [13] 0:56.77 [8] 0:46.13 [7] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.67 [9] 0:12.32 [10] 5.76L 0:35.05 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.64) (0:11.08) (0:11.38) (0:11.35) (0:12.32)

14 18 MISHANI ROYALE 13 67.2 0:10.91 1:10.81 [14] 0:57.24 [9] 0:46.33 [12] 0:35.33 [9] 0:24.18 [10] 0:12.76 [13] 8.81L 0:35.33 +12

Samantha Collett 800m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.91) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:12.76)

15 20 LA SOEUR 19 67.2 0:10.78 1:10.92 [15] 0:56.89 [16] 0:45.84 [16] 0:35.06 [16] 0:23.78 [16] 0:12.30 [16] 9.42L 0:35.06 +3

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:11.05) (0:10.78) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:12.30)

16 17 AUTHENTIC JEWEL 10 70.2 0:10.60 1:12.26 [16] 0:58.82 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:37.29 [4] 0:25.96 [4] 0:14.14 [14] 17.35L 0:37.29 +9

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.60) (0:10.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.82) (0:14.14)

Scratched: Midnight In Tokyo (#14), Inasec (#15), Chatty Lady (#6), Lady Of Luxury (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS THE BUFFERING - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.94
(0:10.57)

1:08.37
(0:10.69)

0:57.68
(0:11.07)

0:46.61
(0:11.64)

0:34.97
(0:11.69)

0:23.28
(0:11.39)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TAMERLANE 3 67.6 0:10.66 1:18.94 [1] 1:08.28 [3] 0:57.51 [3] 0:46.27 [5] 0:34.59 [5] 0:23.14 [3] 0:34.59

Blake Shinn 1200m Overall (0:10.66) (0:10.77) (0:11.24) (0:11.68) (0:11.45) (0:11.27)

2 17 FREEDOM RALLY 12 68.9 0:10.74 1:19.09 [2] 1:08.30 [5] 0:57.56 [5] 0:46.44 [4] 0:34.79 [4] 0:23.14 [4] 0:34.79 +9

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:10.79) (0:10.74) (0:11.12) (0:11.65) (0:11.65) (0:11.36)

3 1 ZOUSTYLE 4 68.9 0:10.57 1:19.22 [3] 1:08.65 [1] 0:57.96 [1] 0:46.89 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.25 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:10.57) (0:10.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:11.39)

4 16 STARTANTES 15 67.1 0:10.95 1:19.40 [4] 1:08.01 [12] 0:57.06 [12] 0:45.79 [12] 0:34.39 [11] 0:22.96 [11] 0:34.39 +4

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.20)

5 12 KA BLING 6 66.8 0:10.98 1:19.41 [5] 1:08.42 [8] 0:57.44 [8] 0:46.22 [8] 0:34.70 [8] 0:23.08 [8] 0:34.70 +9

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:10.99) (0:10.98) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.31)

6 14 CHATTY LADY 9 66.4 0:11.08 1:19.60 [6] 1:08.19 [13] 0:57.11 [13] 0:45.91 [13] 0:34.58 [12] 0:23.08 [12] 0:34.58 +9

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.08) (0:11.20) (0:11.33) (0:11.50) (0:11.22)

7 10 SHOPPING ESPRIT 16 67.4 0:10.94 1:19.64 [7] 1:07.94 [15] 0:57.00 [14] 0:45.83 [14] 0:34.45 [14] 0:22.97 [14] 0:34.45 +8

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.24)

8 18 SUNFALL 1 66.9 0:10.90 1:19.72 [8] 1:08.82 [7] 0:57.89 [7] 0:46.72 [7] 0:35.23 [6] 0:23.74 [5] 0:35.23 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:10.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.48)

9 5 THE BIG GOODBYE 2 67.4 0:10.76 1:20.01 [9] 1:09.25 [4] 0:58.31 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.44 [7] 0:23.70 [7] 0:35.44 +14

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:10.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.74) (0:11.39)

10 6 ELEVEN ELEVEN 14 65.9 0:10.99 1:20.02 [10] 1:08.85 [10] 0:57.86 [10] 0:46.66 [9] 0:35.23 [9] 0:23.61 [10] 0:35.23 +12

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.99) (0:11.20) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:11.25)

Scratched: Better Get Set (#13), Ucalledit (#2), Essonne (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS THE BUFFERING - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.94
(0:10.57)

1:08.37
(0:10.69)

0:57.68
(0:11.07)

0:46.61
(0:11.64)

0:34.97
(0:11.69)

0:23.28
(0:11.39)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ZOUSHACK 18 70.3 0:10.55 1:20.08 [11] 1:09.20 [6] 0:58.65 [4] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.09 [6] 0:35.89 +15

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.88) (0:10.55) (0:11.16) (0:11.60) (0:11.80) (0:11.57)

12 3 IRISH SONGS 8 67.0 0:11.00 1:20.11 [12] 1:08.86 [11] 0:57.86 [11] 0:46.59 [11] 0:35.08 [13] 0:23.58 [13] 0:35.08 +8

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.35)

13 7 SEAT OF POWER 5 66.5 0:10.98 1:20.14 [13] 1:09.00 [9] 0:58.02 [9] 0:46.76 [10] 0:35.34 [10] 0:23.75 [9] 0:35.34 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:11.53)

14 11 ALCYONE 17 65.7 0:11.09 1:20.47 [14] 1:08.82 [14] 0:57.73 [15] 0:46.48 [15] 0:35.16 [15] 0:23.70 [15] 0:35.16 +10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.65) (0:11.09) (0:11.25) (0:11.32) (0:11.46) (0:11.46)

15 8 THE FACE 7 68.4 0:10.63 1:20.90 [15] 1:10.27 [2] 0:59.52 [2] 0:48.41 [2] 0:36.78 [2] 0:25.14 [2] 0:36.78 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:10.63) (0:10.75) (0:11.11) (0:11.63) (0:11.64) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Better Get Set (#13), Ucalledit (#2), Essonne (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS THE BUFFERING - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TAMERLANE 3 67.6 0:10.66 0:11.87 [2] 1:18.94 0:34.59

Blake Shinn 1200m Overall (0:11.87)

2 17 FREEDOM RALLY 12 68.9 0:10.74 0:11.78 [3] 0.86L 0:34.79 +9

Craig Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

3 1 ZOUSTYLE 4 68.9 0:10.57 0:12.17 [1] 1.62L 0:35.25 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

4 16 STARTANTES 15 67.1 0:10.95 0:11.76 [8] 2.68L 0:34.39 +4

Martin Harley Overall 1200m (0:11.76)

5 12 KA BLING 6 66.8 0:10.98 0:11.77 [7] 2.72L 0:34.70 +9

Tyler Schiller 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

6 14 CHATTY LADY 9 66.4 0:11.08 0:11.86 [11] 3.87L 0:34.58 +9

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.86)

7 10 SHOPPING ESPRIT 16 67.4 0:10.94 0:11.73 [13] 4.12L 0:34.45 +8

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

8 18 SUNFALL 1 66.9 0:10.90 0:12.26 [4] 4.58L 0:35.23 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

9 5 THE BIG GOODBYE 2 67.4 0:10.76 0:12.31 [10] 6.29L 0:35.44 +14

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

10 6 ELEVEN ELEVEN 14 65.9 0:10.99 0:12.36 [9] 6.32L 0:35.23 +12

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Better Get Set (#13), Ucalledit (#2), Essonne (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: MAGIC MILLIONS THE BUFFERING - 1350m

30 December 2023 - 17:14

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ZOUSHACK 18 70.3 0:10.55 0:12.52 [6] 6.71L 0:35.89 +15

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

12 3 IRISH SONGS 8 67.0 0:11.00 0:12.23 [12] 6.85L 0:35.08 +8

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

13 7 SEAT OF POWER 5 66.5 0:10.98 0:12.22 [14] 7.03L 0:35.34 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

14 11 ALCYONE 17 65.7 0:11.09 0:12.24 [15] 8.96L 0:35.16 +10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

15 8 THE FACE 7 68.4 0:10.63 0:13.35 [5] 11.54L 0:36.78 +7

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:13.35)

Scratched: Better Get Set (#13), Ucalledit (#2), Essonne (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

30 December 2023 - 17:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.00
(0:13.16)

0:56.84
(0:10.61)

0:46.23
(0:11.07)

0:35.16
(0:11.45)

0:23.71
(0:11.36)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HATCHET 2 68.4 0:10.80 1:10.00 [1] 0:56.49 [8] 0:45.69 [8] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.94 [4] 1:10.00 0:34.50

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.80) (0:11.19) (0:11.36) (0:11.20) (0:11.94)

2 9 BEAUX RUMBLE 13 70.1 0:10.55 1:10.04 [2] 0:56.82 [3] 0:46.27 [1] 0:35.20 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 0.27L 0:35.20 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.55) (0:11.07) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:12.39)

3 13 CRAZY TRAIN 5 68.6 0:10.82 1:10.39 [3] 0:56.67 [10] 0:45.85 [10] 0:34.63 [10] 0:23.46 [8] 0:12.21 [6] 2.29L 0:34.63 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.82) (0:11.22) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:12.21)

4 17 VIMINELE 9 68.0 0:10.88 1:10.41 [4] 0:56.90 [7] 0:46.02 [9] 0:34.67 [9] 0:23.33 [9] 0:12.06 [8] 2.44L 0:34.67 +6

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.34) (0:11.27) (0:12.06)

5 1 ARENTEE 3 68.9 0:10.76 1:10.51 [5] 0:57.29 [2] 0:46.53 [3] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.94 [3] 0:12.69 [2] 3.03L 0:35.36 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.76) (0:11.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:12.69)

6 7 NAVAS TWO 1 66.6 0:10.99 1:10.53 [6] 0:56.62 [11] 0:45.58 [12] 0:34.30 [12] 0:23.12 [11] 0:12.13 [9] 3.13L 0:34.30 -1

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:11.18) (0:10.99) (0:12.13)

7 11 GOLDEN POINT 4 68.3 0:10.90 1:10.57 [7] 0:56.60 [12] 0:45.70 [11] 0:34.47 [11] 0:23.12 [12] 0:12.02 [12] 3.34L 0:34.47 +10

Tyler Schiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.90) (0:11.23) (0:11.35) (0:11.10) (0:12.02)

8 2 SAILOR'S SECRET 18 70.3 0:10.66 1:10.88 [8] 0:57.72 [1] 0:47.06 [2] 0:35.85 [2] 0:24.32 [2] 0:12.77 [5] 5.18L 0:35.85 +3

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.16) (0:10.66) (0:11.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:12.77)

9 4 RAINBOW CONNECTION 21 68.6 0:10.66 1:10.88 [9] 0:57.30 [9] 0:46.64 [6] 0:35.47 [6] 0:24.13 [5] 0:12.84 [3] 5.2L 0:35.47 +8

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.66) (0:11.17) (0:11.34) (0:11.29) (0:12.84)

10 5 SIR WARWICK 8 67.9 0:10.87 1:11.04 [10] 0:57.62 [5] 0:46.75 [7] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.85 [10] 0:12.49 [11] 6.16L 0:35.41 +4

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.87) (0:11.34) (0:11.56) (0:11.36) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Glorious Ruby (#14), Jayanthi (#15), Enterprise Pomme (#3), Tanker (#20), Sunfall (#8), Outback Action (#18), Authentic Jewel (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 10: SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

30 December 2023 - 17:53

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.00
(0:13.16)

0:56.84
(0:10.61)

0:46.23
(0:11.07)

0:35.16
(0:11.45)

0:23.71
(0:11.36)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 IRING 7 66.2 0:11.01 1:11.12 [11] 0:56.99 [13] 0:45.98 [13] 0:34.63 [14] 0:23.26 [14] 0:12.14 [13] 6.63L 0:34.63 +2

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.01) (0:11.35) (0:11.37) (0:11.12) (0:12.14)

12 12 SELF INDULGENT 16 70.0 0:10.61 1:11.13 [12] 0:57.63 [6] 0:47.02 [5] 0:35.82 [5] 0:24.20 [7] 0:12.70 [10] 6.68L 0:35.82 +2

Craig Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.61) (0:11.20) (0:11.62) (0:11.50) (0:12.70)

13 10 DR WHY NOT 15 70.3 0:10.71 1:11.26 [13] 0:57.91 [4] 0:47.20 [4] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.64 [4] 0:13.05 [7] 7.41L 0:36.05 +4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.71) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.59) (0:13.05)

14 19 TREPORTI 11 66.8 0:10.94 1:11.89 [14] 0:57.69 [14] 0:46.75 [13] 0:35.43 [13] 0:24.06 [13] 0:12.65 [14] 11.16L 0:35.43 +2

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.94) (0:11.32) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Glorious Ruby (#14), Jayanthi (#15), Enterprise Pomme (#3), Tanker (#20), Sunfall (#8), Outback Action (#18), Authentic Jewel (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 30 December 2023  18:08 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


